Team Contact Details
SEN Service
PO Box 56, Civic Centre

Silver Street

Enfield, EN1 3XQ

	Name


	Role
	Tel No
	Email

	General Enquiries
	
	020 8379 5667
	sen@enfield.gov.uk

	Kerry Beldam
	Senior Advisory Officer
	020 8379 2059
	kerry.beldam@enfield.gov.uk

	Margherita (Meghi) Nasti
	Senior Advisory Officer
	020 8379 5583
	margherita.nasti@enfield.gov.uk

	Sally Meggison
	Advisory Officer
	020 8379 3216
	sally.meggison@enfield.gov.uk

	Davina Bryant
	Advisory Officer
	020 8379 4887
	davina.bryant@enfield.gov.uk

	Charlotte Busson
	Assistant Advisory Officer
	020 8379 3364
	charlotte.busson@enfield.gov.uk

	Silvia Ibrahim
	Assistant Advisory Officer 
	020 8379 5619
	silvia.ibrahim@enfield.gov.uk

	Androniki (Niki) Matheou
	Assistant Advisory Officer
	020 8379 1711
	androniki.matheou@enfield.gov.uk

	Mark Hunte
	Assistant Advisory Officer (Conversions)
	020 8379 3623
	mark.hunte@enfield.gov.uk

	Hayley Vanderpeer
	Assistant Advisory Officer (Conversions)
	020 8379 2321
	hayley.vanderpeer@enfield.gov.uk

	Nicole Coote
	Assistant Advisory Officer (Conversions)
	020 8379 8402
	nicole.coote@enfield.gov.uk
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